
 

 

 

Item 8.3 
Council of Governors 
 
Schedule of Key Meeting Dates 2021/22 
 
 

Council of Governors Meetings - Formal and Informal  

Monday 11th January 2021             Chair’s Informal Lunch, 12.30pm (optional) 

Tuesday 9th February 2021           Chair’s Informal Lunch, 1.30pm (optional) 

Tuesday 2nd March 2021                Council of Governors Formal Meeting, 1pm 

Tuesday 20th April 2021  Chair’s Informal Lunch, 1pm (optional) 

Tuesday 18th May 2021  Chair’s Informal Lunch, 1pm (optional) 

Tuesday 1st June 2021  Council of Governors Formal Meeting, 1pm 

Tuesday 20th July 2021  Chair’s Informal Lunch, 1pm (optional) 

Tuesday 17th August 2021  Chair’s Informal Lunch, 1pm (optional) 

Monday 27th September 2021 Council of Governors Formal Meeting, 1pm 

Monday 27th September 2021 Annual Members Meeting, 4pm 

Tuesday 12th October 2021  Chair’s Informal Lunch, 1pm (optional) 

Tuesday 9th November 2021  Joint CoG & BoD Development Day 

Tuesday 7th December 2021  Council of Governors Formal Meeting, 1pm  

Tuesday 25th January 2022  Chair’s Informal Lunch, 1pm (optional) 

Tuesday 15th February 2022  Chair’s Informal Lunch, 1pm (optional) 
 
Tuesday 1st March 2022  Council of Governors Formal Meeting, 1pm  

Other Key Dates 

TBC October 2021         Annual Governor Induction Day  

 

 



Staff Governor Drop In Sessions: 

Tuesday 2nd February 2021, 1pm 
 
Thursday 8th April 2021, 10am 

Thursday 15th July 2021, 10am 

Tuesday 5th October 2021, 10am 
 
Tuesday 8th February 2022, 10am 


